Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/22/2023 3:39:32 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$28,691,848.00
$0.00
$5,713,402.00
$148,500.00
$34,553,750.00

$20,550,006.00
$4,561,196.00
$3,212,148.00
$2,543,667.00
$1,444,317.00
$0.00

$0.00
$721,145.00
$33,032,479.00

$579,439.00
$1,970,079.00
($1,390,640.00)

$130,631.00
$3,208,844.11
$3,339,475.11

GENERAL

Actual

$6,813,261.06
$180.00
$1,490,548.40
$15,915.83
$8,319,905.29

$5,937,768.84
$1,265,877.48
$584,154.96
$6665,245.42
$560,023.10
$118,271.00
$0.00
$187,233.65
$9,318,574.45

$20,510.96
$432,199.38
($411,688.42)

($1,410,357.58)
$3,280,113.85
$1,869,756.27

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($21,878,586.94)
$180.00
($4,222,853.60)
($132,584.17)
($26,233,844.71)

$14,612,237.16
$3,295,318.52
$2,627,993.04
$1,878,421.58
$884,293.90
($118,271.00)
$0.00
$533,911.35
$23,713,904.55

($558,928.04)
$1,537,879.62
$978,951.58

($1,540,988.58)
$71,269.74
($1,469,718.84)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$19,035,613.83
$1,359,865.00
$94,000.00
$20,489,478.83

$4,759,875.54
$1,181,627.62
$2,024,532.29
$4,150,298.00
$477,157.00
$4,767,470.00
$0.00
$3,604,268.38
$20,965,228.83

$1,182,250.00
$58,450.00
$1,123,800.00

$648,050.00
$1,673,973.97
$2,322,023.97

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,433,201.15
$510,383.15
$40,002.48
$1,983,586.78

$906,556.50
$188,616.15
$291,322.83
$1,270,586.05
$49,697.77
$208.44

$0.00
$278,408.37
$2,985,396.11

$153,345.66
$26,537.80
$126,807.86

($875,001.47)
$2,605,142.98
$1,730,141.51

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($17,602,412.68)
($849,481.85)
($53,997.52)
($18,505,892.05)

$3,853,319.04
$993,011.47
$1,733,209.46
$2,879,711.95
$427,459.23
$4,767,261.56
$0.00
$3,325,860.01
$17,979,832.72

($1,028,904.34)
$31,912.20
($996,992.14)

($1,523,051.47)
$931,169.01
($591,882.46)
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